Daiichi Kyogyo Bldg., 1-15-15, Awaza, Nishi-ku, Osaka 550-0011, Japan
TEL: 81-6-6538-4015  FAX: 81-6-6538-4022
E-mail: overseas@kirinoikeuchi.co.jp
URL: https://www.kirinoikeuchi.co.jp/eng/
We have our branches and affiliate companies around the world—in China, USA, The Netherlands,
Thailand, Indonesia, UAE, and more. Please see our website for the nearest contact.
Headquarters

Please inquire or order for a specific nozzle using this coding system.
[Example] 1/2F ES 30 N PTFE (360)
HOW TO ORDER
Tank Cleaner
ES series
Tank Cleaner
ES series
Entrance
Pressure Gauge
Exit Pressure
Gauge
Recovery or
Drainage
Filter (over #120)
TANK
Conveyer
Pump
Pressure Gauge
Cleaning Inside Storage AreasTank Cleaning
1/2F ES 30 N PTFE (360)
Pipe Conn. Size Spray Capacity Code Spray Pattern
■1/2F ■30 ■360
■3/4F ■40 ■180 upward
■70 ■180 downward
■150
Please feel free to contact us or our local sales office for any questions/inquiries.
IKEUCHI (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.
Room C, 21/F, Electrical & Mechanical Bldg., 600 Hengfeng Road, Shanghai 200070, P.R.China
Tel: 86-21-6140-9731 Fax: 86-21-6123-4239 mist@kirinoikeuchi.com http://www.kirinoikeuchi.com/
Tianjin Branch Tel: 86-22-2320-1676 Fax: 86-22-2320-1675
Shenzhen Branch Tel: 86-755-8525-2221 Fax: 86-755-8525-2215
IKEUCHI USA, INC.
8110 Beckett Center Drive, West Chester, OH 45069 USA
Tel: 1-513-942-3060 Fax: 1-513-942-3064 info@ikeuchiusa.com http://www.ikeuchiusa.com/
IKEUCHI EUROPE B.V.
Asterweg 17 A6, 1031 HL Amsterdam, The Netherlands
Tel: 31-20-820-2175 Fax: 31-20-820-2176 info@ikeuchieurope.com http://www.ikeuchieurope.com/
IKEUCHI TAIWAN CO., LTD.
11 F-1, No.27, Sec.1, Chung Shan N. Rd.,Taipei, 10441 Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2511-6289 Fax: 886-2-2541-6392 sales@ikeuchi.com.tw http://www.ikeuchi.com.tw/
PT. IKEUCHI INDONESIA
Ruko Easton Jalan Gunung Panderman Blok E No.9, Lippo Cikarang Kel. Cibatu Kec., Cikarang Selatan Bekasi 17550 Indonesia
Tel: 62-21-2909-3246 Fax: 62-21-2909-3247 sales@ikeuchi.co.id http://www.kirinoikeuchi.co.jp/ijk/
Headquarters
Daiichi Kyogyo Bldg., 1-15-15, Awaza
Nishi-ku, Osaka 550-0011, Japan
Tel: 81-6-6538-4015 Fax: 81-6-6538-4022
Email: overseas@kirinoikeuchi.co.jp
URL: http://www.kirinoikeuchi.co.jp/eng/
Leaflet No. ESV-PTFE140624-2E
Made of PTFE
ESV-PTFE series
■ Food tank, Chemical tank
■ Container
■ Filling machine
■ Conveyer washing by an acid or alkaline
detergent for various machines
APPLICATIONS
Image of spray pattern
SPRAY PATTERN
【360° spray】
Entire Surface SprayReaction Force Method

JA-2 type SPECIFICATIONS & DIMENSIONS
An inquiry drawing form is available for your consideration. Please feel free to contact us.
HOW TO ORDER
Nozzle orifice diameter is specified in place of ★★.
*1) When equipped with solid stream jet nozzles. *2) When equipped with solid stream jet nozzles and sprayed at pressures of 0.3 MPa.
*3) Arm length is available from 200 mm to 1,500 mm. Contact us for a longer length.
Please contact us if you need special surface finishing such as buffing or electrochemical polishing.
45
50
(1
2
5
)
(1
6
9
)
Rc1/2
Rc1/4
[Unit:mm]
L (Arm length)
*This drawing is of model JA2-4.
Spray capacity （L/min）
0.3MPa 0.7MPa 1.0MPa
JA2-2（φ 2.5） 14 22 26
2-arm JA2-2（φ 3.5） 27 41 49
JA2-2（φ 5.4） 53 81 97
JA2-4（φ 2.5） 28 43 51
4-arm JA2-4（φ 3.5） 52 79 95
JA2-4（φ 5.4） 98 150 180
Product code
(Reference)
■ Spray capacity of JA-2 equipped
with solid stream jet nozzles
Ex.) 1/2FJA2-2(φ2.5)S304(L=200)  JA with solid stream jet nozzles and arms of standard length
1/2F JA2- 2 （φ2.5） S304 （L=200）
Number of
arms
Nozzle orifice
diameter
Arm length
■2
■4
■2.5
■3.5
■5.4
■200
■300
■At request (up to 1500 mm)
IKEUCHI (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.
Tel: 86-21-6140-9731 Fax: 86-21-6123-4239 mist@kirinoikeuchi.com http://www.kirinoikeuchi.com/
Tianjin Branch Tel: 86-22-2320-1676 Fax: 86-22-2320-1675
Shenzhen Branch Tel: 86-755-8525-2221 Fax: 86-755-8525-2215
IKEUCHI USA, INC.
Tel: 1-513-942-3060 Fax: 1-513-942-3064 info@ikeuchiusa.com https://www.ikeuchi.us/
Georgia Office Tel: 1-706-850-3332 Fax: 1-706-850-3309
IKEUCHI EUROPE B.V.
Tel: 31-20-820-2175 Fax: 31-20-820-2176 info@ikeuchieurope.com https://www.ikeuchi.eu/
IKEUCHI TAIWAN CO., LTD.
Tel: 886-2-2511-6289 Fax: 886-2-2541-6392 sales@ikeuchi.com.tw http://www.ikeuchi.com.tw/
PT. IKEUCHI INDONESIA
Tel: 62-21-2909-3246 Fax: 62-21-2909-3247 sales@ikeuchi.co.id https://www.ikeuchi.id/
Headquarters
Daiichi Kyogyo Bldg., 1-15-15, Awaza
Nishi-ku, Osaka 550-0011, Japan
Tel: 81-6-6538-4015 Fax: 81-6-6538-4022
Email: overseas@kirinoikeuchi.co.jp
URL: https://www.kirinoikeuchi.co.jp/eng/
■FEATURES
Low-Speed Rotating Cleaning Nozzles